

Spl. 38 of 2025
Reg.no. 38 of 2025

Order no. 02
Dated 04.06.25

Today is fix for Police report in final form.
Report received from I.O.
Report shows that the investigation is going on.
Ld. Spl. PP. is present.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix 15.07.25 for I.Os' report in final form.

Spl. Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling